CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 37

3rd QIR

1, 045, 606
116, 357

1,161, 963

340, 484
97, 923
100, 152
47,011
30, 196
29,784
23,004
49, 790
30, 203
15, 153
62,198
16, 828
46, 700
10, 364
5,674
553
4,927
6, 211
4,090
30, 928

BNSF RAI LWAY

3,583, 741
424, 045

4,007, 786

1,071, 700
433,610
334, 735
160, 967
107, 400
101, 146

71, 736
153, 902
94, 014
50, 464
217,751
62, 696
159, 591
33,522
16, 313
1,814
16, 224
18, 201
18, 404
106, 000

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 18, 2021
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 19, 2020

3rd QIR
TO DATE

1,132,834

282, 404
127, 003
97, 164
56, 694
30, 437
12, 843
15, 551
33, 817
28,189
14, 005
57,822
17, 645
47, 833
7,408
4,969
470

3, 566
4,010
6, 524
27,536

3,082,716
378, 230

3, 460, 946

960, 118
410, 414
329, 759
147,725
101, 391
62, 878
61, 917
140, 457
88, 427
48,716
245,504
58, 568
155, 961
23,724
15, 858
1,685
13, 820
15, 735
21,622
98, 967

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

3rd QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

54.89 %

57 % (11.30) %

41.30 %

17. 40 %
15.67 %

(37.31) % (14.88) %

12.32 %



